

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	1 1 1 1	0-2019	Version:	4	Name:		
Flie #.	144(J-2019	version.	I	Name.		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Third Reading	
File created:	11/18/2019				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/3/2020				Final action:		
Enactment date:	2/19/2020				Enactment #:		
Effective date:	2/12	/2020					
Title:	An Emergency Ordinance Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of various types of machines and equipment, and labor, materials, and parts needed to repair and/or replace machines and equipment, for the Divisions of Water, Cleveland Public Power, and Water Pollution Control, Department of Public Utilities, for a period of two years.						
Sponsors:	Martin Keane, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	CLEVELAND PUBLIC POWER, CONTRACTS, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT, WATER DIVISION, WATER POLLUTION CONTROL DIVISION						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 1440-2019 Req K I & m for equipment and machine repair and maintenance - all divisions, Util, 2. 1440-2019 Executive Summary- Various Machines & Equipment, 3. 1440-2019 Req K I & m for equipment and machine repair and maintenance (Final)						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
2/3/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		ра	ssed on second reading	Pass
11/18/2019	1	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review					